
*The Package + **On account deposit Includes  
1. Operation Theater Charges    

2. Post Procedure visit of treating consultant  

3. Surgeon and Anaesthetist fees   

4. Femoral / Radial  Angiography  package  include material  & pharmacy only up to INR 12,000 per patient

5. Cataract Packages include Consumables & Pharmacy up to Rs.10,500 (in case of SICS 

 Rs.6,000) per surgery  

6. Cataract Package deposit includes an approx. lens amount; actuals will be as per choice of patient

7. Hospital stay ( max. upto 25hours as per doctor's advice/defined in package inclusion)

8. 5% GST on one day bed charges for bed charges > INR5000/day

9. Administrative Charges    

10. Pre and Post operative Investigations ( tentative amount) 

11. Consummables/drug during surgery and stay ( tentative amount)

***Extra on Actuals
1. Investigations, Consummables, Drugs above defined / on account deposit  

2. Visit of Consultant of Other specialities   

3. Ward Procedures / Appliance Charges/ Asst. Surgeon Charges etc

4. Any additional charges not covered in total amount  

5. Intra-Vitreal injection like Accenrix, Razumab, Eylea, etc. in case of Intra Vitreal Package 

 

TARIFF CARD

Short Stay Services 

PACKAGE COST + ON ACCOUNT FOR EXTRAS WILL BE COLLECTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
* Tariff with effect from 1.4.2026 

PROCEDURE TYPE

    STANDARD      PREMIUM

 *Package **on account  Total *Package **on account  Total
  deposit    deposit 

GRADE I 25,100  19,400  44500 48200 30300 78500

GRADE II 42,300  24,600  66900 71200 34300 105500

GRADE III 60,500  34,500  95000 118300 57700 176000

GRADE IV 88,700  46,300  135000 187100 74900 262000

Cataract Package SICS Basic 39,000  9,500  48500 53000 15000 68000

Cataract Package SICS Standard 53,000  11,000  64000 71500 16500 88000

Cataract Package Monofocal Basic 1 49,500  10,000  59500 65000 15000 80000

Cataract Package Monofocal Basic 2 61,500  11,000  72500 80500 16000 96500

Cataract Package Monofocal Standard 63,500  15,500  79000 83500 21000 104500

Cataract Package Monofocal Plus 66,500  18,500  85000 87500 24000 111500

Cataract Package Monofocal Toric 73,000  27,500  100500 95500 33000 128500

Cataract Package Premium 78,000  60,500  138500 102000 66000 168000

Cataract Package Premium Toric 85,000  73,500  158500 111000 79000 190000

INTRA VITREAL PACKAGE 16,950  6,050  23000 28750 11750 40500

FEMORAL/ RADIAL ANGIOGRAPHY 25,300  6,200  31500 35600 11400 47000

PACKAGE SLEEP STUDY 13,700  6,300  20000 15500 11500 27000

SSS PACKAGE MSLT NA NA NA 16000 11500 27500

Deposits Medical Admission (SSS) NA 20,000  20000 NA 40,000  40000



For Doorstep Medical Assistance Please Call 

 

Website : www.hindujahospital.com

022 - 4510 8181 / 6766 8181

SSS Customer Care - 91528 88107
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